ENTREE

2 prawn fritters, 2 scallop fritters and 2 calamari rings

MIXED ENTREE
2 fried dim sims, 2 chicken mini rolls and 2 pieces of
prawn toast

CHICKEN WING ENTREE
PRAWN COCKTAIL
CHICKEN MINI ROLLS (8)
VEGETARIAN MINI ROLLS (8)

LARGE SPRING ROLL (1)
Beef mince and cabbage wrapped in pastry

SEAFOOD ROLLS (4)

Each roll includes 2 scallops and 2 king prawns

GOW GEE (GRILLED OR STEAMED) (6)
Pork and Chinese cabbage dumplings

HAR GOW (6)

Prawn dumplings
PRAWN & GINGER DUMPLINGS (6)
BBQ PORK BUNS (2)

PRAWN TOAST (4)
Deep-fried toast with prawns and sesame seeds

CALAMARI RINGS (6)
DIM SIMS (FRIED OR STEAMED ) (10)
HAM AND CHICKEN ROLL

SANG CHOY BAO (4)
Pork mince served with lettuce wrap

PRAWN CUTLETS (6)
PRAWN CHIPS

SOUPS

SHORT SOUP (WONTONS)
LONG SOUP (NOODLES)
SWEET CORN CHICKEN SOUP
HOT AND SOUR SOUP
COMBINATION SHORT SOUP
COMBINATION LONG SOUP

LAKSA NOODLE SOUP.......... 22.00 ( SEAFOOD)..

14.00

11.00

11.00
10.00
15.00
15.00

6.50

24.00

10.50

15.00

15.00
9.00
7.00

10.50
18.00
18.00
22.00

21.00
4.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
21.00
21.00
28.00




DESSERTS

DEEP-FRIED ICE CREAM 9.00
BANANA FRITTER ICE CREAM 9.00
BANANA SPLIT ICE CREAM 9.00
PINEAPPLE FRITTERS ICE CREAM 9.00
WAFFLES WITH ICE CREAM 9.00
APPLE PIE WITH ICE CREAM 9.00
ICE CREAM WITH FLAVOURED TOPPING 6.00

Two scoops with the choice of caramel, chocolate, or
strawberry topping

SET MEALS

Prawn Chips Prawn Chips

Mixed Entree Chicken Mini Rolls (6)
Sweet and Sour Pork Combination Chow Mein
Chicken Cashew Sweet and Sour Pork
Large Special Fried Rice Beef and Black Bean Sauce

Large Special Fried Rice

$90.00 MEAL $108.00 MEAL

Prawn Chips Prawn Chips

Chicken Mini Rolls (8) Fried / Steamed Dim Sims (8)
Boneless Battered Chicken Satay Combination

Sizzling Combination Crunchy Pork Plum Sauce
Sizzling Mongolian Lamb Honey Chicken

Large Special Fried Rice Sizzling Combination

Large Special Fried Rice




CHICKEN

Chicken Cashews or Almonds 22.00

Stir-Fried Chicken with Broccoli 22.00

Chicken with Mini Corns or 21.00

Mushrooms

Chicken in Black Bean Sauce 21.00

Honey Chicken 22.00

Dry Chilli Chicken Wings 22.00

Crispy Skin Chicken 22.00

Boneless Battered Chicken 22.00

(Lemon or plum sauce) Beef with Cashews or Almonds 22.00

Grilled Chicken 22.00  Stir-Fried Beef with Broccoli 22.00

(Lemon or plum sauce) Beef in Black Bean Sauce 22.00

Satay Chicken » 22.00  Beef with Mini Corns or Mushrooms ~ 22.00

Garlic Chicken 22.00  Beefin Oyster Sauce 22.00

Chilli Chicken (Szechuan) » 22.00 Satay Beef » 23.00

Chicken with Ginger and Shallots 22.00  Garlic Beef 23.00

Dry Chilli Chicken » 22.00  chilli Beef (Szechuan) » 23.00

Steamed Chicken Chinese Mushrooms 27.00  Beef with Ginger and Shallots 23.00
Beef with Special Sauce 23.00
Fillet Steak with Wasabi Mayo 24.00
Dry Chilli Beef » 23.00

Fried Shredded Beef in Chilli Plum 23.00
Sauce J

Pork Mince with Green Beans 22.00
Braised Pork with Cashews / Almonds 22.00
BBQ Pork with Cashews or Aimonds  22.00

Braised in Oyster Sauce 21.00
BBQ Pork in Plum Sauce 22.00
Battered Pork in Plum Sauce 22.00
Crunchy Pork in Plum Sauce 22.00
Stir-Fried Pork in Special Sauce 22.00

Stir-Fried Pork Ribs in Special Sauce  23.00
with Chilli Pork

Dry Chilli Braised Pork 22.00
Dry Chilli Pork Ribs 23.00
Peking Pork » 22.00




DUCK SIZZLING DISHES

Roast Duck
(Hoisin or plum sauce)

Duck with Sour Vegetables

Deep-Fried Duck
(Lemon, plum or sweet and sour sauce)

Steamed Duck Combination
Steamed Duck with Mushrooms

Steamed Duck with Pineapples

KING PRAWNS

Combination King Prawns

King Prawn with Cashews or
Almonds

King Prawns with Mini Corn
King Prawn in Black Bean Sauce
Honey King Prawns

Garlic King Prawns

King Prawns in BBQ Sauce
Chilli King Prawns »

Satay King Prawns »

King Prawns with Ginger and
Shallots

Dry Chilli King Prawns »

SEAFOOD

Dry Chilli Squid »
Stir-Fried Scallops and Chicken
Seafood Combination

Fish with Ginger and Shallots

Scallops with Ginger and Shallots
Chilli Seafood »

27.00

24.00
24.00

24.00
24.00
24.00

27.00
27.00

27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00

27.00

24.00
27.00
28.00
26.00
28.00
28.00

Sizzling Garlic Prawns 27.00
Sizzling Prawns in BBQ Sauce 27.00
Sizzling Mongolian Lamb » 25.00
Sizzling Mongolian Beef or Chicken 5 24.00
Sizzling Lamb in Garlic Sauce 25.00
Sizzling Combination 24.00
Sizzling Seafood 28.00
Sizzling BBQ Combination 24.00
Sizzling Garlic Combination 24.00

Sizzling Peking Beef, Chicken or Pork  24.00
Sizzling Satay Beef, Chicken or pork 5 24.00

Sizzling Satay Prawns » 27.00
Sizzling Satay Combination » 24.00
Sizzling Fillet Steak Chinese Style 24.00
Sizzling Fillet Steak Black Pepper 24.00
Sauce »

Sweet and Sour Pork 21.00
Sweet and Sour King Prawns 27.00
Sweet and Sour Chicken 21.00
Sweet and Sour Beef 22.00
Sweet and Sour Combination 22.00
Sweet and Sour Prawn Fritters 27.00
Sweet and Sour Fish 26.00
Sweet and Sour Chicken Fritters 22.00

CHOW MEIN / CHOP SUEY

Combination Chow Mein or Chop 22.00
Suey

Chicken Chow Mein or Chop Suey 21.00
Beef Chow Mein or Chop Suey 22.00
Prawn Chow Mein or Chop Suey 21.00

BBQ Pork Chow Mein or Chop Suey 21.00
King Prawn Chow Mein or Chop Suey 27.00
Vegetable Chow Mein or Chop Suey  19.00

* CHOW MEIN IS SERVED WITH CRUNCHY NOODLES
** SOFT NOODLES (HONG KONG STYLE) $2.00 extra



OMELETTE

Combination Omelette 22.00
King Prawn Omelette 27.00
Prawn Omelette 21.00
Chicken Omelette 21.00
BBQ Pork Omelette 21.00
Vegetable Omelette 19.00
Plain Omelette 15.00

VEGETARIAN
RICE / CURRY

Choy Sum in Oyster Sauce 19.00
Boiled Rice (5) 5.00 (L) 6.00 g4 Fried Bok Choy with Garlic 19.00
Fried Rice (5)10.00 (L) 12.00 Lettuce in Oyster Sauce 19.00
Special Fried Rice (5)13.00 (L) 16.00 g4/ Fried Mixed Vegetables 19.00
Curried King Prawns with Rice 27.00 Vegetables Chow Mein 19.00
Curried Prawns with Rice 21.00  Mixed Vegetables with Oyster Sauce 19.00
Curried Chicken with Rice 21.00  Mixed Vegetables with Garlic Sauce  19.00
Curried Beef with Rice 22.00  Mixed Vegetables with Satay Sauce 21.00
Curried Combination with Rice 22.00  gir-Fried Green Bean with Garlic 21.00
Chicken and Tomato with Rice 21.00  choy Sum with Chinese Mushrooms ~ 21.00
Beef and Tomato with Rice 22.00  g4ir.Fried Tomatoes and Eggs 21.00
NOODLES Mixed Vegetables with Tofu 21.00
. Dry Chilli Tofu » 21.00
Singapore Noodles » 21.00 Drv Chilli Eaqol 21.00
t .
Hokkien Noodles 21.00 - Eggplant s
Lo . Vegetarian Stir-Fried Rice Noodles 21.00
Stir-Fried Flat Rice Noodles 21.00 v - Stir-Fried Eag Nood| 21.00
t tir- .

Stir-Fried Rice Noodles with Beefand 21.00 egetanian Strrried =99 Foodles

Choy Sum Vegetarian Mini Rolls (8) 15.00

Stir-Fried Rice Noodles Chinese Style 21.00
ak ) Y COMBINATION
Stir-Fried Egg Noodles Chinese Style  21.00

Three in One (Sweet and sour pork, 2 23.00

Stir-Fried Satay Rice Noodles 21.00 prawn cutlets and fried rice)
Ho!(klen Noodles with King Prawns, 22.00 Satay Combination Sizzling 24.00
Chicken and Choy Sum
Garlic Combination Sizzling 24.00
BIRD’S NEST DISHES
| BIRD'S NEST DISHES p————
Seafood Bird's Nest 28.00
. . Hot Chips 6.00
King Prawn and Chicken Bird's Nest ~ 24.00
L. . Fish and Chips 15.00
Combination Bird's Nest 24.00
Chicken Nuggets and Chips 15.00

Chicken in Oyster Sauce Bird's Nest 22.00



TRADITIONAL DISHES

Stir-Fried Pork Mince with Green Beans » 22.00
Ma Po Tofu » 22.00
Stir-Fried Pork with Eggplant » 22.00
Pork Belly with Tofu Hot Pot » 24.00
Pork Belly with Salty Vegetables Hot Pot 24.00
Steamed Chicken with Chinese Mushrooms 27.00
Steamed Chicken with Black Fungus 27.00
Stir-Fried Egg with Pork in Garlic Chilli Sauce » 22.00
Steamed Pork Ribs in Black Bean Sauce » 27.00
Stir-Fried King Prawns with Broccoli 27.00
Stir-Fried Pork Ribs in Special Sauce 23.00

( with Chilli ¥ or no Chilli)
Stir-Fried Chicken with Green Beans and Broccoli 22.00

Stir-Fried Beef with Bean Shoots » 22.00
Stir-Fried BBQ Pork with Bean Shoots » 22.00
King Prawn Omelette Chinese Style 27.00
BBQ Pork Omelette Chinese Style 22.00
Stir-Fried Duck with Sour Vegetables » 24.00
Chicken Paprikas » 22.00
Chicken Wings with Oyster or Curry Sauce 24.00
Seafood with Bean Noodles 28.00

Fried Tofu with King Prawn Meat 27.00
Fillet Fish with Sweet Corn Sauce 26.00

EXTRAS
Corkage 2.00 per glass T ﬂ#ﬂl
Chilli Paste or Chopped Chilli Soy Sauce 3.00 T
Extra Meat (added to the dish) 3.50
Extra King Prawn (added to the dish) 2.00 each
Extra Veggies (added to the dish) 2.00
Scan the QR code to view
J Chilli / Hot

more photos of our dishes!
Gluten-free dishes available.

Please declare any allergies and/or dietary
requirements when ordering.




