

ENTRÉE

SEAFOOD ENTRÉE	14.00
2 prawn fritters, 2 scallop fritters and 2 calamari rings	
MIXED ENTRÉE	11.00
2 fried dim sims, 2 chicken mini rolls and 2 pieces of prawn toast	
CHICKEN WING ENTRÉE	11.00
PRawn COCKTAIL	10.00
CHICKEN MINI ROLLS (8)	15.00
VEGETARIAN MINI ROLLS (8)	15.00
LARGE SPRING ROLL (1)	6.50
Beef mince and cabbage wrapped in pastry	
SEAFOOD ROLLS (4)	24.00
Each roll includes 2 scallops and 2 king prawns	
GOW GEE (GRILLED OR STEAMED) (6)	10.50
Pork and Chinese cabbage dumplings	
HAR GOW (6)	15.00
Prawn dumplings	
PRawn & GINGER DUMPLINGS (6)	15.00
BBQ PORK BUNS (2)	9.00
PRawn TOAST (4)	7.00
Deep-fried toast with prawns and sesame seeds	
CALAMARI RINGS (6)	10.50
DIM SIMS (FRIED OR STEAMED) (10)	18.00
HAM AND CHICKEN ROLL	18.00
SANG CHOY BAO (4)	22.00
Pork mince served with lettuce wrap	
PRawn CUTLETS (6)	21.00
PRawn CHIPS	4.00

SOUPS

SHORT SOUP (WONTONS)	9.00
LONG SOUP (NOODLES)	9.00
SWEET CORN CHICKEN SOUP	9.00
HOT AND SOUR SOUP	9.00
COMBINATION SHORT SOUP	21.00
COMBINATION LONG SOUP	21.00
LAKSA NOODLE SOUP.....22.00 (SEAFOOD)..	28.00

DESSERTS

DEEP-FRIED ICE CREAM	9.00
BANANA FRITTER ICE CREAM	9.00
BANANA SPLIT ICE CREAM	9.00
PINEAPPLE FRITTERS ICE CREAM	9.00
WAFFLES WITH ICE CREAM	9.00
APPLE PIE WITH ICE CREAM	9.00
ICE CREAM WITH FLAVOURED TOPPING	6.00

Two scoops with the choice of caramel, chocolate, or strawberry topping

SET MEALS

\$65.00 MEAL

- Prawn Chips
- Mixed Entree
- Sweet and Sour Pork
- Chicken Cashew
- Large Special Fried Rice

\$80.00 MEAL

- Prawn Chips
- Chicken Mini Rolls (6)
- Combination Chow Mein
- Sweet and Sour Pork
- Beef and Black Bean Sauce
- Large Special Fried Rice

\$90.00 MEAL

- Prawn Chips
- Chicken Mini Rolls (8)
- Boneless Battered Chicken
- Sizzling Combination
- Sizzling Mongolian Lamb
- Large Special Fried Rice

\$108.00 MEAL

- Prawn Chips
- Fried / Steamed Dim Sims (8)
- Satay Combination
- Crunchy Pork Plum Sauce
- Honey Chicken
- Sizzling Combination
- Large Special Fried Rice



CHICKEN

Chicken Cashews or Almonds	22.00
Stir-Fried Chicken with Broccoli	22.00
Chicken with Mini Corns or Mushrooms	21.00
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce	21.00
Honey Chicken	22.00
Dry Chilli Chicken Wings	22.00
Crispy Skin Chicken	22.00
Boneless Battered Chicken (Lemon or plum sauce)	22.00
Grilled Chicken (Lemon or plum sauce)	22.00
Satay Chicken 	22.00
Garlic Chicken	22.00
Chilli Chicken (Szechuan) 	22.00
Chicken with Ginger and Shallots	22.00
Dry Chilli Chicken 	22.00
Steamed Chicken Chinese Mushrooms	27.00



BEEF

Beef with Cashews or Almonds	22.00
Stir-Fried Beef with Broccoli	22.00
Beef in Black Bean Sauce	22.00
Beef with Mini Corns or Mushrooms	22.00
Beef in Oyster Sauce	22.00
Satay Beef 	23.00
Garlic Beef	23.00
Chilli Beef (Szechuan) 	23.00
Beef with Ginger and Shallots	23.00
Beef with Special Sauce	23.00
Fillet Steak with Wasabi Mayo	24.00
Dry Chilli Beef 	23.00
Fried Shredded Beef in Chilli Plum Sauce 	23.00

PORK

Pork Mince with Green Beans	22.00
Braised Pork with Cashews / Almonds	22.00
BBQ Pork with Cashews or Almonds	22.00
Braised in Oyster Sauce	21.00
BBQ Pork in Plum Sauce	22.00
Battered Pork in Plum Sauce	22.00
Crunchy Pork in Plum Sauce	22.00
Stir-Fried Pork in Special Sauce	22.00
Stir-Fried Pork Ribs in Special Sauce with Chilli Pork	23.00
Dry Chilli Braised Pork	22.00
Dry Chilli Pork Ribs	23.00
Peking Pork 	22.00



DUCK		SIZZLING DISHES	
Roast Duck (Hoisin or plum sauce)	27.00	Sizzling Garlic Prawns	27.00
Duck with Sour Vegetables	24.00	Sizzling Prawns in BBQ Sauce	27.00
Deep-Fried Duck (Lemon, plum or sweet and sour sauce)	24.00	Sizzling Mongolian Lamb 	25.00
Steamed Duck Combination	24.00	Sizzling Mongolian Beef or Chicken 	24.00
Steamed Duck with Mushrooms	24.00	Sizzling Lamb in Garlic Sauce	25.00
Steamed Duck with Pineapples	24.00	Sizzling Combination	24.00
KING PRAWNS		SIZZLING DISHES	
Combination King Prawns	27.00	Sizzling Seafood	28.00
King Prawn with Cashews or Almonds	27.00	Sizzling BBQ Combination	24.00
King Prawns with Mini Corn	27.00	Sizzling Garlic Combination	24.00
King Prawn in Black Bean Sauce	27.00	Sizzling Peking Beef, Chicken or Pork	24.00
Honey King Prawns	27.00	Sizzling Satay Beef, Chicken or pork 	24.00
Garlic King Prawns	27.00	Sizzling Satay Prawns 	27.00
King Prawns in BBQ Sauce	27.00	Sizzling Satay Combination 	24.00
Chilli King Prawns 	27.00	Sizzling Fillet Steak Chinese Style	24.00
Satay King Prawns 	27.00	Sizzling Fillet Steak Black Pepper Sauce 	24.00
King Prawns with Ginger and Shallots	27.00	SWEET AND SOUR	
Dry Chilli King Prawns 	27.00	Sweet and Sour Pork	21.00
SEAFOOD		Sweet and Sour King Prawns	27.00
Dry Chilli Squid 	24.00	Sweet and Sour Chicken	21.00
Stir-Fried Scallops and Chicken	27.00	Sweet and Sour Beef	22.00
Seafood Combination	28.00	Sweet and Sour Combination	22.00
Fish with Ginger and Shallots	26.00	Sweet and Sour Prawn Fritters	27.00
Scallops with Ginger and Shallots	28.00	Sweet and Sour Fish	26.00
Chilli Seafood 	28.00	Sweet and Sour Chicken Fritters	22.00
CHOW MEIN / CHOP SUEY		CHOW MEIN / CHOP SUEY	
		Combination Chow Mein or Chop Suey	22.00
		Chicken Chow Mein or Chop Suey	21.00
		Beef Chow Mein or Chop Suey	22.00
		Prawn Chow Mein or Chop Suey	21.00
		BBQ Pork Chow Mein or Chop Suey	21.00
		King Prawn Chow Mein or Chop Suey	27.00
		Vegetable Chow Mein or Chop Suey	19.00



* CHOW MEIN IS SERVED WITH CRUNCHY NOODLES

** SOFT NOODLES (HONG KONG STYLE) \$2.00 extra



OMELETTE

Combination Omelette	22.00
King Prawn Omelette	27.00
Prawn Omelette	21.00
Chicken Omelette	21.00
BBQ Pork Omelette	21.00
Vegetable Omelette	19.00
Plain Omelette	15.00

RICE / CURRY

Boiled Rice	(S) 5.00	(L) 6.00
Fried Rice	(S) 10.00	(L) 12.00
Special Fried Rice	(S) 13.00	(L) 16.00
Curried King Prawns with Rice		27.00
Curried Prawns with Rice		21.00
Curried Chicken with Rice		21.00
Curried Beef with Rice		22.00
Curried Combination with Rice		22.00
Chicken and Tomato with Rice		21.00
Beef and Tomato with Rice		22.00

NOODLES

Singapore Noodles 	21.00
Hokkien Noodles	21.00
Stir-Fried Flat Rice Noodles	21.00
Stir-Fried Rice Noodles with Beef and Choy Sum	21.00
Stir-Fried Rice Noodles Chinese Style	21.00
Stir-Fried Egg Noodles Chinese Style	21.00
Stir-Fried Satay Rice Noodles	21.00
Hokkien Noodles with King Prawns, Chicken and Choy Sum	22.00

BIRD'S NEST DISHES

Seafood Bird's Nest	28.00
King Prawn and Chicken Bird's Nest	24.00
Combination Bird's Nest	24.00
Chicken in Oyster Sauce Bird's Nest	22.00

VEGETARIAN

Choy Sum in Oyster Sauce	19.00
Stir-Fried Bok Choy with Garlic	19.00
Lettuce in Oyster Sauce	19.00
Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables	19.00
Vegetables Chow Mein	19.00
Mixed Vegetables with Oyster Sauce	19.00
Mixed Vegetables with Garlic Sauce	19.00
Mixed Vegetables with Satay Sauce	21.00
Stir-Fried Green Bean with Garlic	21.00
Choy Sum with Chinese Mushrooms	21.00
Stir-Fried Tomatoes and Eggs	21.00
Mixed Vegetables with Tofu	21.00
Dry Chilli Tofu 	21.00
Dry Chilli Eggplant 	21.00
Vegetarian Stir-Fried Rice Noodles	21.00
Vegetarian Stir-Fried Egg Noodles	21.00
Vegetarian Mini Rolls (8)	15.00

COMBINATION

Three in One (Sweet and sour pork, 2 prawn cutlets and fried rice)	23.00
Satay Combination Sizzling	24.00
Garlic Combination Sizzling	24.00

CHILDREN'S MEALS

Hot Chips	6.00
Fish and Chips	15.00
Chicken Nuggets and Chips	15.00

TRADITIONAL DISHES

Stir-Fried Pork Mince with Green Beans 	22.00
Ma Po Tofu 	22.00
Stir-Fried Pork with Eggplant 	22.00
Pork Belly with Tofu Hot Pot 	24.00
Pork Belly with Salty Vegetables Hot Pot	24.00
Steamed Chicken with Chinese Mushrooms	27.00
Steamed Chicken with Black Fungus	27.00
Stir-Fried Egg with Pork in Garlic Chilli Sauce 	22.00
Steamed Pork Ribs in Black Bean Sauce 	27.00
Stir-Fried King Prawns with Broccoli	27.00
Stir-Fried Pork Ribs in Special Sauce (with Chilli  or no Chilli)	23.00
Stir-Fried Chicken with Green Beans and Broccoli	22.00
Stir-Fried Beef with Bean Shoots 	22.00
Stir-Fried BBQ Pork with Bean Shoots 	22.00
King Prawn Omelette Chinese Style	27.00
BBQ Pork Omelette Chinese Style	22.00
Stir-Fried Duck with Sour Vegetables 	24.00
Chicken Paprikas 	22.00
Chicken Wings with Oyster or Curry Sauce	24.00
Seafood with Bean Noodles	28.00
Fried Tofu with King Prawn Meat	27.00
Fillet Fish with Sweet Corn Sauce	26.00



EXTRAS

Corkage	2.00 per glass
Chilli Paste or Chopped Chilli Soy Sauce	3.00
Extra Meat (added to the dish)	3.50
Extra King Prawn (added to the dish)	2.00 each
Extra Veggies (added to the dish)	2.00

 Chilli / Hot

Gluten-free dishes available.

Please declare any allergies and/or dietary requirements when ordering.



Scan the QR code to view more photos of our dishes!